
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Points - (830956) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.51 394 H 13/12/15 Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet Tilehurst  3

1:08.62 392 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3

1:08.87 388 F 22/11/15 Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open Newbury Newbury 3

1:09.45 378 F 13/11/16 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:09.48 378 F 05/11/17 Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6 Northcroft Newbury 4

1:09.62 376 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Newbury 3

1:09.81 372 F 08/11/15 Newbury District SC Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:09.84 372 H 18/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Newbury 3

1:10.08 368 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Newbury 3

1:10.80 357 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:11.03 354 H 13/06/15 Tilehurst Open Meet Reading  3

1:11.68 344 H 23/07/16 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3

1:14.94 301 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

1:15.40 296 H 04/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Newbury 3

1:15.47 295 F 17/11/13 Newbury Open Meet Newbury Newbury 3

1:15.49 294 F 09/11/14 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:16.16 287 F 10/11/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:19.45 253 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Newbury 3

1:19.55 252 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Newbury 3

1:22.58 225 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Newbury 4

1:22.69 224 F 07/10/12 Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4

1:26.75 194 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Newbury 3

1:27.79 187 F 05/11/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
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1:09.48 378 F 05/11/17 Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6 Northcroft Newbury 4

1:10.08 368 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Newbury 3

1:09.84 372 H 18/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Newbury 3

1:09.62 376 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Newbury 3

1:09.45 378 F 13/11/16 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:11.68 344 H 23/07/16 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3

1:08.62 392 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3

1:08.51 394 H 13/12/15 Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet Tilehurst  3

1:08.87 388 F 22/11/15 Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open Newbury Newbury 3

1:09.81 372 F 08/11/15 Newbury District SC Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:10.80 357 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:11.03 354 H 13/06/15 Tilehurst Open Meet Reading  3

1:15.40 296 H 04/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Newbury 3

1:15.49 294 F 09/11/14 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:14.94 301 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

1:15.47 295 F 17/11/13 Newbury Open Meet Newbury Newbury 3

1:16.16 287 F 10/11/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4

1:19.55 252 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Newbury 3

1:19.45 253 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Newbury 3

1:22.69 224 F 07/10/12 Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4

1:26.75 194 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Newbury 3

1:22.58 225 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Newbury 4

1:27.79 187 F 05/11/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
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